
GATE 22 - Test Series  

Dear Student, 

GATE - 22 Topic wise & Full-Length Test Series (FLT) is available on Vidyalankar EZ Test Portal 

https://vidyalankar.ezexam.in/login 

Please use your credentials shared through mail for login. 

GATE 22 – Test Series Schedule is given below 

For any assistance call 8691865278, 9930296606 

 

Tentative Schedule of Test Series for GATE 2022 Aspirants 
 

Day Date Time EC EE IN CS ME CE  

Sun 24-Oct 
9am to 
11am 

Network 
Electric 
Circuits 

Electric Circuits Databases 
Theory of 
Machines 

Environmental 
Engg 

 

Thu 28-Oct 
5pm to 
7pm 

EDC 
Power 

Electronics 
OFF 

Computer 
Organization 

Machine 
Design & 
Vibrations 

Transportation 
Engg 

 

Sun 31-Oct 
9am to 
11am 

EMT 
Power 

Systems 
Sensors & 

Transducers 
Computer 
Network 

Ind. Engg 
Concrete 
Structure 

 

Thu 4-Nov 
5pm to 
7pm 

SSA SSA SSA 
Operating 
Systems 

Engg. Mech 
& SOM 

Engg. Mech & 
SOM 

 

Sun 7-Nov 
9am to 
11am 

Engg. Maths Engg. Maths Engg. Maths Engg. Maths 
Engg. 
Maths 

Engg. Maths  

Thu 11-Nov 
5pm to 
7pm 

Digital Circuits 
Analog & 

Digital 
Electronics 

Analog & 
Digital 

Electronics 
Digital Logic 

FM & Turbo 
Machinery  

Geotech  

Sun 14-Nov 
9am to 
11am 

Controls Controls Controls 
Data 

Structure & 
Algorithm 

Mfg. Engg 
(I) 

SA & Steel   

Sun 18-Nov 
5pm to 
7pm 

Communication Measurement Measurement TOC 
Mfg. Engg 

(II) 

Geomatics, 
Irrigation & 
Hydrology 

 

Sun 21-Nov 
9am to 
11am 

Analog Circuits 
Elec. 

Machines 
Analytical 

Instrumentation 
Compiler 
Design 

HT, Themo 
& 

Applications 

FM & 
Hydraulics 

 

FLT 1 to FLT 5 will be available on Vidyalankar Infinite App  

Sun 28-Nov 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 6 FLT 6 FLT 6 FLT 6 FLT 6 FLT 6  

Thu 2-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 7 FLT 7 FLT 7 FLT 7 FLT 7 FLT 7  

Sun 5-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 8 FLT 8 FLT 8 FLT 8 FLT 8 FLT 8  

Thu 9-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 9 FLT 9 FLT 9 FLT 9 FLT 9 FLT 9  

Sun 12-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 10 FLT 10 FLT 10 FLT 10 FLT 10 FLT 10  

Thu 16-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 11 FLT 11 FLT 11 FLT 11 FLT 11 FLT 11  

Sun 19-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 12 FLT 12 FLT 12 FLT 12 FLT 12 FLT 12  

Thu 23-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 13 FLT 13 FLT 13 FLT 13 FLT 13 FLT 13  

Sun 26-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 14 FLT 14 FLT 14 FLT 14 FLT 14 FLT 14  

Thu 30-Dec 
9am to 
12noon 

FLT 15 FLT 15 FLT 15 FLT 15 FLT 15 FLT 15  


